22 INSTRUMENTS …setting the standard, again and again®
Temperature Controllers
Plain English menus with two-line display simultaneously show
measured value and set point
Outlet receptacle allows direct
plug-in of heating devices
Advanced models feature ramp &
soak and RS-232 communications

Accuracy: ±0.1% of reading, and ±0.7°F (0.4°C)
Resolution: 0.1°; 1° above 999.9°; 1° below –99.9°
Ordering Information
Accessories
WD-89000-50 Panel-mount kit
WD-68900-98 Heater sizing software for models 68900-01 and -03 (included
with Advanced models). Aids in selecting the appropriate heater components
Flexible Thermocouple Probes
MgO-filled Inconel® 600 sheath bends repeatedly
without breaking. Choose 12" or 25" probe length;
probes are 0.040" in diameter. Straight,
3-ft tinned-copper cable with miniconnector
and grounded junction.
Catalog no. Description Temp range
WD-93824-00 General-purpose thermistor immersion probe
–22 to 212°FWD-93824-12 General-purpose Teflon®-coated thermistor probe
WD-93824-30 Thermistor probe with penetration tip
(–30 to 100°C)
Catalog number Description Temp range
WD-08117-70 General-purpose RTD probe –58 to 932°F
(–50 to 500°C)
WD-08117-87 Teflon® PFA-insulated RTD probe –58 to 500°F
(–50 to 260°C)
WD-08117-85 RTD probe with penetration-tip –58 to 932°F
(–50 to 500°C)
To order a NIST-traceable calibration
certificate with your controller, see page 1.
Catalog number Type Length Temp range
WD-08517-96 J –200 to 1600°F (–128 to 871°C)
WD-08516-96 K 12" 0 to 2012°F (–17 to 1100°C)
WD-08500-96 T –400 to 600°F (–240 to 315°C)
WD-08512-96 E –200 to 1800°F (–128 to 982°C)
WD-08517-97 J 25" –200 to 1600°F (–128 to 871°C)
WD-08516-97 K 0 to 2012°F (–17 to 1100°C)